Catalogue
2006/2007
Official sponsor Midland F1 Racing Team
BIG ON DETAIL
1
Contents
Introduction 3
Project catalogue 5

9931 1 6,4 3,2 2615993132 8710364008544
9934 1 7,8 3,2 2615993432 8710364008575
9936 1 19,0 3,2 2615993632 8710364008599
6. Router Bits (HSS)
612 615 640 650 652 654 655
For routing, inlaying and mortising in wood and other soft materials. Use with Dremel Router
Attachment 335 or Shaper/Router Table 231.
Model Quantity Working Shank Order- EAN
ø mm ø mm number
612 1 9,5 3,2 2615061232 8710364008254
615 1 9,5 3,2 2615061532 8710364008285
640 1 6,4 3,2 2615064032 8710364008308
650 1 3,2 3,2 2615065032 8710364007417
652 1 4,8 3,2 2615065232 8710364008315
654 1 6,4 3,2 2615065432 8710364008322
655 1 8,0 3,2 26150655JA 8710364023042
39
Carving / Engraving / Routing
Engrave detailed decorations on your finest jewellery with
the diamond wheel point 7103

5. Carbon Steel Brushes
428 442 443
Versatile brush for removing rust and corrosion, polish metal surfaces, deburr and blend
surface junctures or clean electrical components.
Model Quantity Working Shank Order- EAN
ø mm ø mm number
428 1 19,0 3,2 2615042832 8710364007196
442 1 13,0 3,2 2615044232 8710364007202
443 1 3,2 3,2 2615044332 8710364007219
6. High-Performance Abrasive Brush
538
High performance for deburring, cleaning, rust and corrosion removal. Can be used at higher
speed than other brushes (max. 20.000 rpm)
Model Quantity Working Shank Order- EAN
ø mm ø mm number
538 1 26,0 3,2 26150538JA 8710364023066
DREMEL-Catalogue 2006/200746
Cleaning / Polishing
7. Stainless Steel Brushes
530 531 532

Click, Twist - without using tools. The Starter Set SC406 includes the new SpeedClic mandrel
and two SpeedClic cut-off wheels. The fiberglass reinforced cut-off wheels SC426 are
replacement cut-off wheels specifically for the SpeedClic system.
Model Quantity Working Shank Order- EAN
ø mm ø mm number
SC406 1+2 32,0 3,2 2615S406JA 8710364033461
SC426 5 32,0 3,2 2615S426JA 8710364033478
2. Cut-Off Wheels
426B 456 426 540 420 409
For slicing and cutting in metal, wood and plastic. Cut-off wheels make it easy to cut or slot
bolts, screws, sheet metal, thin wood and plastic. Fiberglass reinforced cut-off wheels (456,
426, 426B) are for tough applications. The cut-off wheel cuts only along its edge. Do not
attempt to sand or cut curved holes with them. Use Dremel cut-off wheels with mandrel 402.
Model Quantity Working Shank Order- EAN
ø mm ø mm number
426B 20 32,0 3,2 2615426BJA 8710364026296
456 10 38,0 3,2 26150456JA 8710364023011
426 5 32,0 3,2 2615042632 8710364007448
540 5 32,0 3,2 2615054032 8710364010516
420 20 24,0 3,2 2615042032 8710364007431
409 36 24,0 3,2 2615040932 8710364007424

The ultimate solution for wood. The special design of the cutting/shaping wheel 542 ensures
that you can cut both hard and soft types of wood, cut grooves and shape wood. The carbide
coating makes the wheel especially durable.
Model Quantity Working Shank Order- EAN
ø mm ø mm number
542 1 25,4 3,2 2615054265 8710364017119
DREMEL-Catalogue 2006/200750
Cutting
5. Rip/Cross-Cut Blade
546
Precision saw blade for fine, clean and straight cuts in all sorts of wood. Perfect for laminate
and wood flooring or thin wood plates. Use only with Dremel Mini Saw attachment 670. Made
of carbon steel, 48 offset teeth guarantee precise, fast cuts up to 6.35 mm.
Model Quantity Working Shank Order- EAN
ø mm ø mm number
546 1 31,8 3,2 26150546JA 8710364023073
6. Spiral Cutting Bits
560 561 562
The drywall cutting bit 560 gives you fast clean cuts in drywall. The multipurpose cutting bit
561 cuts wood, plastic, fiberglass, drywall, laminate & vinyl siding. The tile cutting bit 562 cuts

628
The DREMEL precision drill bit set (628) contains 7 drill bits for drilling into wood or soft
metal. The different diameters included are 0,8 / 1,2 / 1,6 / 2,0 / 2,4 / 2,8 and 3,2 mm.
Model Quantity Working Shank Order- EAN
ø mm ø mm number
628 7 2615062832 8710364009381
57
Collets / Mandrels / Miscellaneous
5. Wood Drill Bit Set
636
The DREMEL wood drill bit set contains 4 drill bits with centering point for drilling into wood.
The different drilling diameters included are 3, 4, 5 and 6 mm. The titanium coating offers high
performance and longer lifetime.
Model Quantity Working Shank Order- EAN
ø mm ø mm number
636 4 3,2 26150636JA 8710364026289
Use the 628 drill bits for precise drilling in all materials, like
the metal case of a computer for installing a ventilation hole.
For precise drilling in wood use the 636 wood drill set
DREMEL-Catalogue 2006/200758 DREMEL-Catalogue 2006/2007

Contents
Flex-Shaft Tool Holder
Order information Ordernumber: 2615222232 EAN: 8710364016822
75
Attachments to Saw
Mini Saw Attachment (670)
• Transforms your DREMEL tool into a
precision circular saw for fine, clear and
straight cuts in all sorts of wood.
• Perfect for laminate and wood flooring or
thin wood plates.
• The safety guard and lower guard make it
safe to use the circular saw blade.
• The guide allows to make straight cuts.
• Quick connect attaches your DREMEL tool
in seconds.
• This Mini SawAttachment is easier to use
than a hard saw, more precise than a jig
saw and fits in tighter spaces than a
circular saw.
Contents
Mini SawAttachment
Rip/Cross-Cut Blade (546)
Driver Cap
Order information Ordernumber: 26150670JA EAN: 8710364023196
77
Miscellaneous
Battery Packs 9.6V NiCd (785)
10.8V Li-Ion (855)
Goggles Goggles (SG4)
Scroll saw blades 16411 (16411)
16412 (16412)
16413 (16413)
16440 (16440)
16443 (16443)
16446 (16446)
16448 (16448)
16453 (16453)
16461 (16461)
16463 (16463)
16483 (16483)
Glue sticks Glue Sticks (GS1)
DREMEL-Catalogue 2006/200778
Miscellaneous
Battery Packs
785 855
For DREMEL MultiPro 9.6V cordless tool use battery pack 785. For DREMEL 10.8V Lithium-Ion
cordless tool use battery pack 855.
Model Quantity Ordernumber EAN
785 1 26150785PB 8710364018994
855 1 26150855JB 8710364026357
Goggles
SG4
Use the goggles to provide protection for your eyes when working on your projects.
Model Quantity Ordernumber EAN
SG4 1 26150SG4JA 8710364033812
79
Miscellaneous
Scroll saw blades
16411 16412 16413 16440 16443 16446 16448 16453 16461 16463 16483
Pin-end blades (16411, 16412, 16413) can be used for cutting in wood. Plain end blades (16440,
16443, 16446, 16448, 15453) can be used for detailde cutting in wood, plastics and fribrous
materials. Plain-end blades 16483 can be used for cutting in metal. Spiral plain-end blades
16461, 16463 can be used for cutting in all directions. Scroll blades can be used with Dremel
Scroll Station model 1800 and the old Scroll Saw model 1371.
Model Quantity Width Thick Teeth per Order- EAN
2,5 cm number
16411 5 2,80 0,45 15,0 2615641132 8710364010721
16412 5 2,80 0,45 10,0 2615641232 8710364010738
16413 5 1,77 0,25 18,5 2615641332 8710364010745
16440 5 0,56 0,25 28,0 2615644032 8710364010646
16443 5 0,74 0,30 20,0 2615644332 8710364010653
16446 5 0,96 0,40 12,5 2615644632 8710364010660
16448 5 1,14 0,43 11,5 2615644832 8710364010677
16453 5 1,57 0,50 9,5 2615645332 8710364010684
16461 5 0,71 0,76 46,0 2615646132 8710364010752
16463 5 0,86 0,91 41,0 2615646332 8710364010769
16483 5 0,84 0,41 36,0 2615648332 8710364010707
Glue sticks
GS1
These glue sticks can be used with any Glue Gun even for dual temperatures. Each package
consists of 15 pieces, with a length of 150 mm and 11 mm diameter.
Model Quantity Length Diameter Ordernumber EAN
GS1 15 150 11 26150GS1JA 8710364036134
Official sponsor Midland F1 Racing Team
BIG ON DETAIL
Robert Bosch Limited,